Form PTO-1594	RI 00-14-	IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	10238	0883
	ioner of Patents and Trademarks	:: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	0.000	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	2.2803	MICROHEDGE ING
MAY CONSULTING, INC.		MICROHEDGE INC. 1 South Wacker Drive
		Suite 400
☐ Individual(s)	☐ Association	Chicago, IL 60606
☐ General Partnership	☐ Limited Partnership	
☐ Corporation - Illinois	_	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
☐ Other		☐ Association
Additional name(s) of conveying part	y(ies) attached? Yes Ne	General Partnership
,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Limited Partnership
3. Nature of Conveyance:		☐ Corporation - Illinois
Assignment	Merger	Other
Security Agreement	Change of Name	TO 1 A 1 WIND IN A 1 WIND A 1
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designator is attached:
Execution Date: January 31, 2000		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
A. Trademark Application No	D.(S)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,041,909
Additional numbers attached?		
Name and address of party to vacconcerning document should be		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: GLENN A. GUNDERSEN	inania.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
DECHERT LLP		Enclosed
4000 BELL ATLANTIC TO	ower.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
1717 ARCH STREET		(Including any underpayment)
PHILADELPHIA, PA. 191	03-2793	8. Deposit account number: 04-0475
TEL. NO. (215) 994-218		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		USE THIS SPACE
	nd belief, the foregoing informat	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	1 1	/ /
_	Mr.	February 27, 2003
original document. James J. Johnston Name of Person Signing	- \	February 27, 2003 Date
James J. Johnston Name of Person Signing Tota	l number of pages including cov	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002690 FRAME: 0840



Direct Tel: 215.994.2617 Direct Fax. 215.994.2222 Jay.Johnston@dechert.com

February 27, 2003

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks

BOX ASSIGNMENTS

2900 Crystal Drive

Arlington, VA 22202-3513

BRUSSELS

LONDON

NEW YORK

NEWPORT BEACH

BOSTON

Recordation of change of owner name

To the Assistant Commissioner:

HARTFORD Enclosed for recordation is a Trademark Recordation Form Cover Sheet

and corresponding attachments evidencing the change of owner name from

May Consulting, Inc. to MicroHedge Inc.

Please record this owner name change against the registration listed on the

attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet. Please charge the filing fee of \$40.00 to Deposit Account No. 04-0475. Any underpayment can also be

charged, or any refund credited, to Deposit Account No. 04-0475.

The notice of recordation should be forwarded to:

Glenn A. Gundersen

PHILADELPHIA Dechert LLP

4000 Bell Atlantic Tower

PRINCETON 1717 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-2793

SAN FRANCISCO

WASHINGTON

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Respectfully submitted,

James Johnston

JJJ:nlb

Enclosures

Attorney Ref. No. 68302-337

Law Offices of Dechert LLP

4000 Bell Atlantic Tower • 1717 Arch Street • Philadelphia, PA 19103-2793 • Tel: 215.994.4000 Fax: 215.994.2222 www.dechert.com

REEL: 002690 FRAME: 0841

RECORDED: 02/28/2003